PRODUCT STANDARD SPECIFICATION

FERROUS SULPHATE HEPTAHYDRATE

FeSO, 7H,0

Address
TEL

FAX
Homepage
E-mail

ISO 9001:2008, IS0 14001:2004

: sales@cosmochem.co.kr

TYPICAL ANALYSIS

Component Unit
Fe %
TiO, %
Cu %
Mn %
Matter Insoluble in Water %
Matter Insoluble in Acid %
Moisture %

: 6 GASEOK-RO, SEO-GU, INCHEON, KOREA
: 82-32- 451-6150
: 82-32 -451-6119
: www.cosmochem.co.kr

Typical Analysis

18.4 min
0.5 max
0.005 max
0.6 max
0.2 max
0.1 max

5.0 max

Package Unit : BULK, Poly Bag (25, 500kg, 1000kg)
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Remarks

COSMO

CHEMICAL CO., LTD.
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